EFC Steel Flexible Conduit Technical Data
REACH
Material Galvanised Steel
Operating Temperature -100ºC to +300ºC
IP Rating IP40
Material PVC Coated Galvanised Steel
Operating Temperature -15ºC to +70ºC
IP Rating IP54
● Bend Radius
    M16 - 40mm
      M20 - 45mm
    M25 - 55mm
    M32 - 70mm
● High mechanical strength
● Highly flexible
● Manufactured in the UK
● BS EN 61386 compliant
SELF
EXTINGUISHING
5 Purchase these products online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
INSULATE & PROTECT
Technical Data
REACH
Material Stainless Steel 304
Operating Temperature -40ºC to +60ºC
● 6.6mm fixing hole
● Fast and simple to install
● Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
EPC-RS Rubber Lined Steel P-Clips
Ordering information
Part number Description Material
Max
Diameter
Pack
Size
Colour
16 SS304EPC16RS4
21EPC21RS4
25pcs
25pcs
16mm Diameter P-Clip
21mm Diameter P-Clip SS304
Self
Self
25EPC25RS4 25pcs25mm Diameter P-Clip SS304Self
35EPC35RS4 25pcs35mm Diameter P-Clip SS304Self
Ordering information
Part number
EFC-BS16-030 30m
EFC-BS20-050
EFC-BS20-010
EFC-BS20-030 20mm Bare Steel Conduit
Description
Inside
Diameter
Outside
Diameter
Pack
Size
10m
30m
50m
25mm Bare Steel Conduit
Colour
EFC-BS20-FF 20mm Steel Fixed Fitting
25mm Steel Fixed Fitting
Nickel
Plated
Brass
10pcs
10pcsEFC-BS25-FF
EFC-BS25-010 10m
EFC-BS20-SF 20mm Steel Swivel Fitting
25mm Steel Swivel Fitting
10pcs
10pcsEFC-BS25-SF
EFC-BS20-LN 20mm Locknut
25mm Locknut
10pcs
10pcsEFC-BS25-LN
EFC-BS25-030 30m
EFC-BS25-050 50m
16mm Bare Steel Conduit 16.0 13.0
20.3 16.9
EFC-BS32-030 30m
25.0 21.1
32mm Bare Steel Conduit 32.0 28.1
EFC-CS16-030 30m
EFC-CS20-050
EFC-CS20-010
EFC-CS20-030 20mm Coated Steel Conduit
10m
30m
50m
25mm Coated Steel Conduit
EFC-CS25-010 10m
EFC-CS25-030 30m
EFC-CS25-050 50m
16mm Coated Steel Conduit 17.0 13.0
21.5 16.9
EFC-CS32-030 30m
26.0 21.1
32mm Coated Steel Conduit 32.0 28.1
EFC-BS32-FF 32mm Steel Fixed Fitting 2pcs
EFC-BS16-FF 16mm Steel Fixed Fitting 10pcs
EFC-BS16-SF 16mm Steel Swivel Fitting 10pcs
EFC-BS16-LN 16mm Locknut 10pcs
*All dimensions in mm
32mm Locknut 2pcsEFC-BS32-LN
32mm Steel Swivel Fitting 2pcsEFC-BS32-SF
Nickel
Plated
Brass
Self
Coloured
Locknut